FULTON

Grade Phone Fax 07/30/2024
Archbold Area Local Schools
Archbold Area Local Schools 600 Lafayette Street Archbold 43502 419.446.2728 419.445.8536  Jayson Selgo, Superintendent jselgo@archboldschools.org
Archbold Area Local Schools 600 Lafayette Street Archbold 43502 567.444.4393 419.445.8536  Joyce Kinsman , Treasurer jkinsman@archboldschools.org
Archbold Elementary School PS-4 500 Lafayette Street Archbold 43502 419.446.2727 419.446.4627  Andrea Thiel ,Principal athiel@archboldschools.org
Archbold Middle School 5-8 304 Stryker Street Archbold 43502 419.446.2726 419.445.8402 Matt Shields , Principal mshields@archboldschools.org
Archbold High School 9-12 600 Lafayette Street Archbold 43502 419.445.5579 419.445.8536 Royal Short , Principal rshort@archboldschools.org
Everareen Local School
Evergreen Local Schools 14544 County Road 6 Metamora 43540 419.644.3521 419.644.6070  Eric Smola, Superintendent esmola@evgvikings.org
Evergreen Local Schools 14544 County Road 6 Metamora 43540 419.644.3521 419.644.6070  Dolores Swineford , Asst. Superintende dswineford@evgvikings.org
Evergreen Local Schools 14544 County Road 6 Metamora 43540 419.644.3521 419.644.6070  Brian Carroll, Treasurer bcarroll@evgvikings.org
Evergreen Local Schools 14544 County Road 6 Metamora 43540 419.644.9221 419.644.9226  Kristy Schmidlin,Dir of Student Serv  kschmidlin@evgvikings.org
Evergreen Elementary School PS-5 14844 County Road 6 Metamora 43540 419.644.9221 419.644.9226 Sherrie Brown, Principal sbrown@evgvikings.org
Evergreen Middle School 6-8 14544 County Road 6 Metamora 43540 419.644.2331 419.644.1376  Lucas Burkholder, Principal Iburkholder@evgvikings.org
Evergreen High School 9-12 14544 County Road 6 Metamora 43540 419.644.2951 419.644.6070  Brady Ruffer, Principal bruffer@evgvikings.org
Eayette Local School
Fayette Local Schools 400 E. Gamble Road Fayette 43521 419.237.2573 419.237.3125  Angie Belcher , Superintendent abelcher@fayettesch.org
Fayette Local Schools 400 E. Gamble Road Fayette 43521 419.237.2573 419.237.3125  Kelly Bentley, Treasurer kbentley@fayettesch.org
Fayette Elementary School PS-6 400 E. Gamble Road Fayette 43521 419.237.2776 419.237.4306  Troy Slattman, Principal tslattman@fayettesch.org
Fayette High School 7-12 400 E. Gamble Road Fayette 43521 419.237.2114 419.237.4306  Jon Molter , Principal jmolter@fayettesch.org
Pettisville | ocal School
Pettisville Local Schools PO Box 53001 Pettisville 43553 419.446.2705 419.445.2992  Josh Clark, Superintendent jclark@pettisvilleschools.org
Pettisville Local Schools PO Box 53001 Pettisville 43553 419.446.2705 419.445.2992  Christopher Lee , Treasurer chrislee @pettisvilleschools.org
Pettisville Elementary School PS-6 PO Box 53001 Pettisville 43553 419.446.2705 419.445.2992 Jason Waldvogel , Principal jwaldvogel@pettisvilleschools.org
Pettisville High School 7-12 PO Box 53001 Pettisville 43553 419.446.2705 419.445.2992  Adam Wagner ,Principal awagner@pettisvilleschools.org
Pike-Delta-York Local Schools
Pike-Delta-York Local Schools 504 Fernwood Street Delta 43515-1204 419.822.3391 419.822.4478  Jon Burke, Superintendent jburke@pdys.org
Pike-Delta-York Local Schools 504 Fernwood Street Delta 43515-1204 419.822.3391 419.822.4478  Leland Hays ,Treasurer lhays@pdys.org
Delta Elementary School PS-4 1099 Panther Pride Drive Delta 43515-1199 419.822.5630 419.822.4478 Ellen Bernal , Principal ebernal@pdys.org
Delta Middle School 5-8 1101 Panther Pride Drive Delta 43515-1199 419.822.9118 419.822.8490  Pamela Schultz , Principal pschultz@pdys.org
Pike-Delta-York High School 9-12 605 Taylor Street Delta 43515-1099 419.822.8247 419.822.5921 Doug Ford, Principal dford@pdys.org
Swanton Local School
Swanton Local Schools 108 N Main Street Swanton 43558 419.826.7085 419.825.1197  Chris Lake , Superintendent chris.lake@swantonschools.org
Swanton Local Schools 108 N Main Street Swanton 43558 419.826.7085 419.825.1197 Sheila Horseman, Treasurer sheila.horseman@swantonschools.or
Swanton Elementary School PS-4 101 Crestwood Dr Swanton 43558 419.826.8991 419.826.8646 Kristi Molter , Principal kristi.molter@swantonschools.org
Swanton Middle School 5-8 100 Elton Dr Swanton 43558 419.826.4016 419.826.5176  Leah Pancoast, Principal leah.pancoast@swantonschools.org
Swanton Middle School 5-8 100 Elton Dr Swanton 43558 419.826.4016 419.826.5176  Bailey May , Assistant Principal bailey.may@swantonschools.org
Swanton High School 9-12 601 North Main Street Swanton 43558 419.826.3045 419.826.1611 Anthony Menna , Principal anthony.menna@swantonschools.org
Swanton High School 9-12 601 North Main Street Swanton 43558 419.826.3045 419.826.1611  Nicolette Starks,Assistant Principal  nicolette.starks@swantonschools.org




Wauseon Exempted Village

Wauseon Exempted Village Schools

930 E. Oak Street Wauseon 43567

419.335.6616

419.335.3978

Troy Armstrong, Superintendent

tarmstrong@wauseonindians.org

Wauseon Exempted Village Schools

930 E. Oak Street Wauseon 43567

419.335.6616

419.335.3978

John Kahmann , Treasurer

jkahmann@wauseonindians.org

Wauseon Primary School

PS-2

940 East Leggett Street Wauseon 43567

419.335.4000

419.335.4003

Blake Young ,Principal

byoung@wauseonindians.org

Wauseon Elementary School

3-5

950 E Oak Street Wauseon 43567

419.335.6581

419.335.0045

Theresa Vietmeier, Principal

tvietmeier@wauseonindians.org

Wauseon Middle School

6-8

940 E Oak Street Wauseon 43567

419.335.2701

419.335.0089

Wm. Joseph Friess, Principal

jfriess@wauseonindians.org

Wauseon High School

9-12

840 Parkview Wauseon 43567

419.335.5756

419.335.4228

Keith Leatherman, Principal

kleatherman@wauseonindians.org

Wauseon High School

9-12

840 Parkview Wauseon 43567

419.335.5756

419.335.4228

Ryan O'Dell, Assistant Principal

rodell@wauseonindians.org




